

PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 90795285

Data publicarii 12.12.23 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.773,95 RON - 1.773,95 RON

Descriere: TIJA COMPLET FILETATA M20 4 X 24.37 = 97.48 PIULITA M20 25 X 1.60 = 39.92 SAIBA PLATA M20 25 X 2.52 = 63.03 SURUB CH 16X80 39 X 4.37 = 170.42 PIULITA M16 60 X 0.67 = 40.34 BURGHIU BETON 14X1000MM ROCHET 3 1 X 252.94 = 252.94 TEU AL 3/4 1 X 14,29 = 14,29 NIPLU AL 3/4 2 X 5,88 11,76 CONECTOR 16X3/4 FE 1 X 9,24 = 9,24 COT CU TALPA HENKO 16X1/2 1 X 15,97 = 15,97 NIPLU REDUS AL 3/4X1/2 1 X 4,62 = 4,62 OLANDEZA AL 3/4 1 X 17,65 = 17,65 TEAVA HENKO 16 3 X 4,62 = 13,87 SET DIBLU+HOLS 8 1 X 3,36 = 3,36 SUPORT TERMIC M-QUICK 15-19 5 X 1,26 = 6,30 GARNITURA 200 X 0.34 = 67.23 ELEMENT INCHIDERE KGM 160 1 X 9.24 = 9.24 OLANDEZA APOMETRU 3/4 18 X 11.76 = 211.76 OCHELARI PROTECTIE 4 X 10.08 = 40.34 MUFA KGU FI160 2 X 15.13 = 30.25 CHEIE REGLABILA 1 1/2 LUMYTOOLS 1 X 61.34 = 61.34 TEU ZN 3/4 2 X 5.88 = 11.76 LOCTITE 160M 5 X 47.90 = 239.5 MUFA ZN 3/4 2 X 4.20 = 8.40 SPUMA POLIURETANICA MAN 700ML 2 X 16.39 = 32.77 DREPTAR 2 INDICATORI SI MANER 3M 1 X 141.18 = 141.18 CURBA KGU 160X45 2 X 21.01 = 42.02 COADA CIOCAN 36102 2 X 5.04 = 10.08 CIOCAN 0.8KG 601058 EVOTOOLS 1 X 25.21 = 25.21 TIJA COMPLET FILETATA M20 2 X 24.37 = 48.74 SAIBA PLATA M20 8 X 2.52 = 20.17 PIULITA M20 8 X 1.60 = 12.77